THE DATASHEET OF
AMM20B5A1CLASL380
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
■ Non-contacting magnetic technology
■ Highly resistant to vibration/shock
■ Highly resistant to fluid/dust ingress
■ Programmable slope

The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
AMM20B Multiturn Magnetic Position Sensor
How To Order
REV. 10/19
Standard Output: 10-Turn CW Increasing (Code 380 Shown)
40
30
20
10
0
90
100
80
70
60
50
0 1000
CW DIRECTION
1500
Mechanical Angle (°)
Vo
ut
 (%
)
2500 3000 4000500 2000 3500
OUTPUT
A M M 2 0 B 5 A 1 B L A S L 3 8 0
Code
M
Description
Multiturn
CONFIGURATION
Code
B
Description
Bushing Mount,
Stainless Steel Shaft:
13/16 ˝ FMS, 1/4 ” Dia.
Bushing Material: Brass
Bearing Type: Sleeve
MOUNTING CONFIGURATION
Code
AM
Description
Analog Magnetic
MODEL DESIGNATOR
Code
20
Description
20 mm
SIZE
3-10 Turns
Code
  Type
Analog / Single Output
NUMBER OF TURNS / OUTPUT TYPE
Code
24
32
40
48
56
64
72
80
Description
1080 ° (3 Turns)
1440 ° (4 Turns)
1800 ° (5 Turns)
2160 ° (6 Turns)
2520 ° (7 Turns)
2880 ° (8 Turns)
3240 ° (9 Turns)